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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
MINISTRY OF INFORMATION & BROADCASTING 

CENTRAL BUREAU OF COMMUNICATION 

CGO COMPLEX, LODHI ROAD, NEW DELHI - 110003 

13 June 2025 

ADVISORY 

Subject: Extension of validity of the current panel of OBD agencies empanelled 

with CBC- Regarding 

The empanelment of the following existing OBD Agencies with the Central Bureau of 

Communication (CBC) is extended till 24th November 2025, or till further orders 

whichever is earlier. Detailed list of agencies is placed at Annexure I. 

This issues with the approval of Director General, Central Bureau of Communication. 

(Anakha V) 

Assistant Director (New Media) 
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Annexure I 

OBD Agencies for Calls up to 15 seconds 

SI AGENCY NAME 
No. 

1 SARV Webs Pvt Ltd 
2 V-Con Integrated Solutions Pvt Ltd 
3 Holymark India SMS Solutions Pvt Ltd. 
4 Skylight Mediakart Solutions LLP 
5 Netcore Cloud Pvt Ltd. 
6 ACL Mobile Ltd. 
7 Airkomm Media Pvt Ltd. 
8 Deskotel Communication Services 

9 Viva connect Pvt Ltd 
10 Bharti Airtel Ltd 
11 Valuefirst Digital Media Pvt Ltd. 
12 Pinnacle Teleservices Pvt Ltd 

OBD Agencies for Calls up to 15-30 seconds 

SI No. AGENCY NAME 

1 V-Con Integrated Solutions Pvt Ltd 

2 SARV Webs Pvt Ltd 

3 Skylight Mediakart Solutions LLP 

4 ACL Mobile Ltd. 

5 Holymark India SMS Solutions Pvt Ltd. 

6 Valuefirst Digital Media Pvt Ltd. 

7 Netcore Cloud Pvt Ltd. 

8 Airkomm Media Pvt Ltd. 

9 Viva connect Pvt Ltd 

10 Deskotel Communication Services 

11 Pinnacle Teleservices Pvt Ltd 

12 Bharti Airtel Ltd 

OBD Agencies for Calls more than 30 seconds 

SI No. AGENCY NAME 

1 Skylight Mediakart Solutions LLP 

2 ACL Mobile Ltd. 

3 Netcore Cloud Pvt Ltd. 

4 V-Con Integrated Solutions Pvt Ltd 

5 Airkomm Media Pvt Ltd. 

6 Viva connect Pvt Ltd 

7 SARV Webs Pvt Ltd 
8 Holymark India SMS Solutions Pvt Ltd. 

9 Deskotel Communication Services 

10 Pinnacle Teleservices Pvt Ltd 
11 Valuefirst Digital Media Pvt Ltd. 

-41,, 12 Digispice Technqlogies Ltd. 
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